Bellekler

Uriin

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-
PC44800D5-8G

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB 1x16GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U16G32C28Y7GAA-1)

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600 MHz CL40 HLV-
PC44800D5-16G

Apacer 8 GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(AUG8GGB32CSYBGH)

Apacer NOX 16GB 2x8GB 5600 MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming RAM (AH5U16G56C52RMBAA-2)

Marka

Hilevel

Apacer

Hilevel

Apacer

Apacer

Stok

10+

Fiyat

22,57 USD

25,48 USD

40,14 USD

16,64 USD

60,32 USD



